
17
58

53

Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1758

1758

To
ol

s 
– 

H
an

d 
&

 W
or

kh
ol

di
ng

Tools – Hand & Workholding

Electronic, Electrical and Mechanical

SINGAPORE CATALOGUE

Prices are in Singapore Dollars and exclusive of GST

Files — continued

Engineers File Sets
Ì Sets of four high quality engineers files.

Set comprises of one each of the
following: hand, flat, round, and half-
round, styles

Ì FItted with wooden handles, supplied in a
plastic wallet

609-614.254mm set
609-602.203mm set
609-596.

40+20+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code

152mm set

302X

Wooden File Handles

105-227150mm
105-226125mm
105-225100mm
105-22475mm

40+20+4+1+
Price Each

Order CodeLength

Smoothly finished with steel ferrule.   
97X

Standard Engineering with Handles

99X

 222-094152mm Round bastard
 222-082152mm Half round 2nd cut

222-070152mm Hand 2nd cut
 222-069152mm Hand bastard

40+20+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code

Hand Files

Ì Edges and surfaces parallel 
Ì Surface double cut 
Ì One edge uncut 
Ì One edge single cut 

Ì Second and bastard cuts 
Ì Ergonomically-designed, two-

component plastic handle

ACT74

702-3169
702-3157
702-3145
702-3133
702-3121
702-3110

48+24+12+3+1+
Price Each

Order Code

702-31691-100-12-1-383 0 6300
702-31571-100-10-1-3925 5 .5250Bastard Cut
702-31451-100-12-2-3113 0 6300
702-31331-100-10-2-31225 5 .5250
702-31211-100-08-2-382 0 5200
702-31101-100-06-2-361 6 4150Second Cut

Order CodeMftrs. List No.Teeth per cmSectionLength

File Sets

Ì Sets of ergonomically-designed, two
component, handle files 6", 8", or 10"

Ì 3 Piece sets contain one of each: hand,
half-round, and round engineers files,
all second cut, supplied in a roll-up
plastic wallet

Ì 5 Piece Sets contain one of each: hand,
half-round, round, three square, engi-
neering files and one half-round rasp all
second cut, supplied in a roll-up plastic
wallet

ACT80

702-45381-477-10-2-2250 / 10"
702-45261-477-08-2-2200 / 8"

48+24+6+3+1+5 Piece
Sets

723-86781-473-10-2-2250 / 10"
723-86661-473-08-2-2200 / 8"
723-86541-473-06-2-2150 / 6"

50+25+10+5+1+Mftrs. List No.Length
Price Per Set

Order Code
3 Piece Sets

File Handles

Ì Ergonomically-designed two-compo-
nent plastic handle with a hard
polypropylene core

Ì Layer of thermostatic elastomer to pro-
vide a soft, textured surface for excel-
lent grip

Ì Resistance to oils, chemicals and sol-
vents

Ì Four file handle sizes available

ACT81

702-4861
702-4850
702-4848
702-4836

48+24+12+3+1+
Price Each

Order Code

702-48619-486-10-10As above8 - 10 - 12"
702-48509-486-05-10Round, square, 3 square, oval and crossing6
702-48489-485-13-10As above12"
702-48369-485-09-10Hand, half round, pillar, flat and lathe6 - 8 - 10"

Order CodeMftrs. List No.File ShapeFile size

Filecard

H=29, W=57, D=155

609-640

40+20+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code

Ì Wooden backed 127mm 51mm
wire file card for the removal of
swarf and filings from the surfaces
of files. 

Ì It is particularly useful when filing
soft materials.

305X

Thread-Restoring Files
Thread Restoring File

Ì Repairs damaged or rusty external threads in difficult places that cannot be reached
by ordinary dies

Ì For  use on 60° metric  threads with pitches of 0.75, 1.00, 1.25, 1.75, 2.00, 2.50 or
3.00mm

167

266-541

40+20+4+1+
Price Each

Order Code


